
Full Name Email Address Company Name Title Work Phone Number

Allison-Ptak, Serena sealliso@bechtel.com Bechtel Power
Senior Mechanical 
Engineer 703-429-6026

Andreasen, Roger randreasen@ameren.com Ameren Missouri

Engineering Supervisor 
Configuration 
Management 314-225-1457

Arcand, Michel mdarcand@tva.gov TVA
Sr. Manager Design 
Engineering 651-276-0665

ATSUMI, NORIO
atsumi.norio@genanshin.j
p

Japan Nuclear Safety 
Institute Exective Officer +81-35418-9316

Beers, Paul paul.beers@aps.com
Arizona Public Service 
(APS)

Senior Engineer, 
Mechanical (623) 505-5431

Benjamin, Mark
markebenjamin@gmail.co
m GE Hitachi 7044951539

Boyer, James james.boyer@pseg.com PSEG Nuclear

Manager - Corporate 
Mechanical Design 
Engineering 609-351-2812

Brueckner, Gil gil.brueckner@ge.com GE-Hitachi Nuclear Energy

Senior Engineer - 
Configuration 
Management 9108191721

Cope, Jonathan
jonathan.a.cope@sargentl
undy.com Sargent and Lundy Project Manager 423-310-1277

Diggans, Brad brad.diggans@westinghouse.com
Westinghouse Electric 
Company Director- Digital Technology 412-737-4360

Domitrovich, Carolyn
domitrcm@westinghouse.c
om

Westinghouse Electric 
Company

Configuration Control - 
Principal Engineer 412-374-2099

Doyle, Sheldon sheldon.doyle@opg.com OPG Senior Technical Expert 1289230395

EIGEMANN, RÉKA EIGEMANNR@NPP.HU
MVM Paks Nuclear Power 
Plant Ltd. CHIEF TECHNICAL EXPERT +3675505645

Epperson, David depperson@ameren.com Ameren

Supervising Engineer, 
Configuration 
Management 314-225-1798

Filbrandt, Amy alfilbrandt@aep.com American Electric Power

Design Engineering 
Configuration Control 
Supervisor 269-465-2441

Foreman, Annie Amherrington@tva.gov TVA
Engineering Support 
Manager 4234882246

Foster, Bill
William.foster@duke-
energy.com Duke Energy 8648733994

Fuller, Lori
Lori.Fuller@talenenergy.co
m Talen Energy Principle Engineer 5705423858

GERKE, ROBERT rgerke@comcast.net Sargent & Lundy Senior Manager 6303191738

Gillis, Mark gillism@EnergyHarbor.com Energy Harbor Staff Nuclear Engineer 3304727559
Giska, Rich rg.rlpartners@gmail.com R&L Partners, Inc. Principal Consultant 949-235-2731

Greco, Phillip
grecopl@westinghouse.co
m

Westinghouse Electric 
Company

Manager, Computer Aided 
Engineering and Digital 
Design 412-374-2504

Hartwig, Ryan rhartwig2@yahoo.com Luminant
I&C / Digital Design 
Engineer 254-897-5639

HAWN, Scott hawnrs@inpo.org INPO Manager, Engineering 17706448353

2022 CMBG Annual Meeting Attendees



Hayashi, Naohiro
hayashi.naohiro@tepco.co.
jp

Tokyo Electric Power 
Company 9808800478

Hendrickson, Steven
hendrisd@westinghouse.c
om

Westinghouse Electric 
Company

Configuration Control - 
Senior Engineer 412-374-6918

Hopman, Mike mjhopman@bechtel.com Bechtel Nuclear Senior Engineer 7034296361

Hughes, Daryl
daryl.hughes@duke-
energy.com Duke Energy Principal Engineer 9842292835

Hysjulien, Benjamin bhysjulien@enercon.com ENERCON Electrical Project Engineer 509-554-0331
JANG, HYUCKSIK hsjang9210@gmail.com KHNP 821045146080

Karve, Atul Atul.Karve@ge.com
GE-Hitachi Nuclear Energy 
Americas LLC Engineering Manager 9105476224

Kim, Yeonsu civilys@kepco-enc.com
KEPCO E&C(Engineering & 
Construction) +82544216793

KISS, ISTVAN UTAZTATAS@NPP.HU
MVM PAKS NUCLEAR 
POWER PLANT LTD.

Head of Design Authority 
Section +3675507075

Kuhn, Kevin
kevin.b.kuhn@sargentlund
y.com Sargent & Lundy 205-288-7812

Kurono, Kohei
kurono.kouhei@chuden.co
.jp Chubu Electric Power

Resident Researcher at 
EPRI 704-595-2901

Lanczynski, Wendy wlanczy@entergy.com Entergy Scheduler II 6014376360

Leon, Hector heleon@stpegs.com
STP Nuclear Operating 
Company

Design Engineering 
Electrical Supervisor 13619727082

LONG, DANIEL
djlong@energy-
northwest.com Energy Northwest

Design Electrical/I&C 
Supervisor 5093774241

McAtter, Aleisha
mcateeam@westinghouse.
com

Westinghouse Electric 
Company

Customer Account 
Engineer

724.858.6025

MÁCSAI, ZOLTÁN MACSAIZO@NPP.HU
MVM PAKS NUCLEAR 
POWER PLANT LTD. CHIEF TECHNICAL EXPERT +3675507874

Marshall, Ann Marie Ann.Marshall@inl.gov Idaho National Laboratory
Configuration 
Management (208)526-2845

Mizerak, Shelby shelby.mizerak@westinghouse.com
Westinghouse Electric 
Company Planner 724-910-0043

Nase, Kyle kyle.nase@westinghouse.com
Westinghouse Electric 
Company Manager – Digital Execution 412-374-3330

Neal, Andrew aaneal@southernco.com Southern Nuclear Lead Engineer 12059927662

Perkins, Laurent
Laurent.Perkins@cohesive
group.com Cohesive Principle Consultant 858-735-2585

Porterfield, Elizabeth
portere@westinghouse.co
m

Westinghouse Electric 
Company

Configuration Control - 
Principal Engineer 412-374-6755

Riddle, Michael mriddle@terrapower.com TerraPower 7049040675

Rothermel, John
john.rothermel@talenener
gy.com Talen Energy Principal Engineer 5705421055

Routramourti, Ellalan
ellalan.routramourti@bruc
epower.com Bruce Power

Governance and Oversight 
Specialist 5193612673 x14855

Ryan, Ann Marie ryana@energyharbor.com Energy Harbor Staff Nuclear Specialist 724-682-5545

Sabo, Emily
saboek@westinghouse.co
m

Westinghouse Electric 
Company Principal Engineer 412-374-3386

Sabo, Zachary sabozt@westinghouse.com Westinghouse Electric Senior Engineer 4123743874
Salaba, Jan jan.salaba@cez.cz ČEZ, a.s. +420792332840

Sears, Jon jon.sears@aps.com APS
Section Leader 
Configuration Maintenance 623-393-7499

Shapiro, Seth seth.shapiro@aps.com Arizona Public Service Engineer (602) 881-9091

Son, Young yjson@kepco-enc.com KEPCO-ENC

Senior Engineer (Site 
Configuration 
Management) +82-61-356-5815



Stone, Derick
Derick.Stone@cohesivegro
up.com Cohesive Group Principal Consultant 8587611168

Talecki, Tony atalecki@ameren.com Ameren Missouri
Configuration 
Management Engineer 5732206344

Taniguchi, Kiichi
raspberry6915@icloud.co
m

Shikoku Electric Power 
Company 7042889044

WALTZ, ANTHONY a.f.waltz@gmail.com Evergy Designer III 6204811113

WEBER, DAVID
dgweber@energy-
northwest.com Energy Northwest Design Leader 5095542958

Yarlett, Matthew matthew.yarlett@westinghouse.com
Westinghouse Electric 
Company Project Manager 412-374-3373

YI, YONGHAN yunsband@hotmail.com KHNP SENIOR MANAGER 821053174254


